Florida Bandmasters Association
District 12 Jazz Band MPA #1
February 5,2026 Harrison School of the Arts

Thursday, February 5, 2026

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Davenport School of the Arts Jazz Band

Director(s): Joe Barone Principal: Cynthia Braaten

Fried Pies Montgomery/Dana
Blue Monk Monk/Sweeney
Hey Elephant Zaremba

Lakeland Senior High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Luke Hart Principal: Alain Douge

Switch in Time S. Nestico
Tampico D. Beach

Lake Gibson Senior High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Tabitha Lutz Principal: Ryan Vann

A Little Blues, Please Nestico
Bossa Nueva Jarvis
Gears Sabina

Davenport High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Tyler Marais Principal: Haley Kish

Trofel De Bolos Craig Skeftington
Ballad for a Blue Horn Mike Steinel
The Mudbug Strut Paul Baker
Lake Region High School Jazz Band
Director(s): Raymond Woodruff Principal: Amy King
Swing Line David Samuel
Caravan Michael Sweeney

George W. Jenkins Senior High School "Gold Standard" Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Rad Bolt Principal: Tom Patton

Sir Duke Wonder / Mossman
Salsa Caribena Victor Lopez
Canada by Rail Paul Baker

Winter Haven Senior High School "Messengers" Jazz Orchestra
Director(s): Tony Mayato Principal: Gina Williams

Switch in Time Sammy Nestico
Over the Rainbow Arlen and Harburg arr. Baylock
Computer Bob Mintzer

Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Jazz Orchestra
Director(s): Rob Lambert Principal: Kevin LeVine
Spain Chick Corea/arr. Jennings
In the Wee Small Hours of the Morning Lilliard, Mann/arr. Byers
Tonight We, Tango Rick Hirsch

MC

BB

BB

BB

CC




