

**Florida Bandmasters Association
District 12 Jazz Band MPA #1**
February 5, 2026 Harrison School of the Arts

Thursday, February 5, 2026

5:00 pm	Davenport School of the Arts Jazz Band Director(s): Joe Barone Principal: Cynthia Braaten	MC
	<i>Fried Pies</i> <i>Blue Monk</i> <i>Hey Elephant</i>	Montgomery/Dana Monk/Sweeney Zaremba
5:30 pm	Lakeland Senior High School Jazz Band Director(s): Luke Hart Principal: Alain Douge	B
	<i>Switch in Time</i> <i>Tampico</i>	S. Nestico D. Beach
6:00 pm	Lake Gibson Senior High School Jazz Band Director(s): Tabitha Lutz Principal: Ryan Vann	BB
	<i>A Little Blues, Please</i> <i>Bossa Nueva</i> <i>Gears</i>	Nestico Jarvis Sabina
6:30 pm	Davenport High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Tyler Marais Principal: Haley Kish	BB
	<i>Trofel De Bolos</i> <i>Ballad for a Blue Horn</i> <i>The Mudbug Strut</i>	Craig Skeffington Mike Steinle Paul Baker
7:00 pm	Lake Region High School Jazz Band Director(s): Raymond Woodruff Principal: Amy King	C
	<i>Swing Line</i> <i>Caravan</i>	David Samuel Michael Sweeney
7:30 pm	George W. Jenkins Senior High School "Gold Standard" Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Rad Bolt Principal: Tom Patton	BB
	<i>Sir Duke</i> <i>Salsa Caribena</i> <i>Canada by Rail</i>	Wonder / Mossman Victor Lopez Paul Baker
8:00 pm	Winter Haven Senior High School "Messengers" Jazz Orchestra Director(s): Tony Mayato Principal: Gina Williams	A
	<i>Switch in Time</i> <i>Over the Rainbow</i> <i>Computer</i>	Sammy Nestico Arlen and Harburg arr. Baylock Bob Mintzer
8:30 pm	Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Jazz Orchestra Director(s): Rob Lambert Principal: Kevin LeVine	CC
	<i>Spain</i> <i>In the Wee Small Hours of the Morning</i> <i>Tonight We, Tango</i>	Chick Corea/arr. Jennings Lilliard, Mann/arr. Byers Rick Hirsch